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BEACH CITIES
SWIMMING

All-Time Top Ten Long Course Meters as of September 1, 2023

17-18 Girls
50 Free
Name Time
Alexandra Crisera 25.76
Jamie Brennan 26.08
Lily Neumann 26.63
Madie Malone 26.82
Ema Kakazu 27.00
Cassandra Allen 27.28
Michelle Martin 27.30
Katelyn O'Connor 27.31
Kay Katada 27.59
Meghan Go 27.86
100 Free
Name Time
Alexandra Crisera 56.30
Jamie Brennan 56.55
Lily Neumann 57.34
Ema Kakazu 58.27
Madie Malone 59.21
Cassandra Allen 59.26
Meghan Go 59.71
Jasmine Margetts 1:00.01L
Katelyn O'Connor 1:00.11L
Macie Campbell 1:00.13L
200 Free
Name Time
Jamie Brennan 2:03.08L
Alexandra Crisera 2:04.83L
Jasmine Margetts 2:07.12L
Lily Neumann 2:07.94L
Madie Malone 2:08.59L
Ema Kakazu 2:10.58L
Meghan Go 2:11.73L
Macie Campbell 2:11.76L
Keiko Derikoletis 2:11.77L
Katelyn O'Connor 2:12.24L
400 Free
Name Time
Jasmine Margetts 4:28.07L
Alexandra Crisera 4:29.69L
Lily Neumann 4:34.91L
Cameron Kahn 4:39.71L
Keiko Derikoletis 4:40.49L
Lauren Nielsen 4:42.56L
Madie Malone 4:43.94L
Maria Crisera 4:44.58L
Brooke Patel 4:51.41L
Nikki Cooper 4:52.55L

Date
07/29/2018
07/29/2021
07/29/2023
08/03/2022
07/21/2019
06/18/2017
07/23/2017
07/23/2017
07/16/2016
11/06/2015

Date
07/31/2019
07/27/2021
07/27/2023
08/01/2018
07/28/2023
07/20/2017
07/27/2016
07/17/2015
07/20/2017
07/27/2021

Date
07/26/2021
08/09/2019
07/12/2015
07/26/2023
07/20/2023
08/02/2018
07/28/2016
07/27/2021
07/19/2019
07/21/2017

Date
07/11/2015
06/15/2018
07/28/2023
07/15/2017
06/22/2018
07/23/2016
07/09/2022
07/22/2023
07/22/2023
08/05/2017
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17-18 Boys
50 Free
Name Time
Christian Bathurst 24.05
Roger Brown 24.18
Williams Criley 24.65
Aiichiroh Shirakata 24.66
Jack Bradford 24.97
Kyle Capili 25.02
Bradley Diaz 25.19
Declan Andrew 25.24
Andrew White 25.46
Ryan Haddad 25.48
Evan Yoo 25.48
100 Free
Name Time
Christian Bathurst 51.30
Jack O'Shaughnessy 53.55
Roger Brown 53.82
Aiichiroh Shirakata 53.90
Williams Criley 54.06
Nico Colomer 54.53
Declan Andrew 54.69
Andrew White 54.82
Sean Keegan 54.87
Calvin Giang 54.94
200 Free
Name Time
Christian Bathurst 1:53.78L
Nico Colomer 1:57.99L
Sean Keegan 1:59.15L
Aiichiroh Shirakata 1:59.35L
Matthew Woicik 1:59.66L
Roger Brown 1:59.94L
Bryce Snaguski 2:00.96L
Calvin Giang 2:01.15L
Sebastian Wagoner 2:01.26L
Lucas Sorensen :03.26L
400 Free
Name Time
Christian Bathurst 4:02.57L
Nico Colomer :11.31L
Matthew Woicik 4:11.47L
Sean Keegan 4:14.79L
Sebastian Wagoner 4:19.81L
Jerome Emery 4:22.04L
Bryce Snaguski 4:23.27L
Aiichiroh Shirakata 4:26.61L
Angel Gonzalez 4:29.96L
Alexander Chun :31.08L

Date
08/01/2018
05/29/2021
04/17/2021
05/25/2019
07/19/2015
07/24/2022
05/29/2021
07/28/2012
07/22/2018
07/24/2022
05/15/2021

Date
08/07/2019
07/26/2023
05/30/2021
06/21/2019
04/17/2021
07/19/2018
07/26/2012
07/19/2018
07/24/2019
07/27/2016

Date
08/09/2019
07/27/2017
07/19/2019
06/14/2018
07/16/2016
05/28/2021
07/27/2017
07/16/2016
07/20/2018
07/24/2022

Date
08/02/2018
07/28/2017
07/15/2016
07/20/2019
08/04/2018
07/26/2019
07/22/2017
05/19/2019
04/17/2021
07/22/2023
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800 Free
Name
Jasmine Margetts
Alexandra Crisera
Nikki Cooper
Brooke Patel
Keiko Derikoletis
Tiara Jackson
Madie Malone
Kate Kramer

Time
9:08.63L
9:38.49L
9:59.25L

10:00.28L
10:01.88L
10:05.41L
10:06.96L
10:21.40L

1500 Free

Name
Cameron Kahn
Brooke Patel
Zoe Colomer
Kate Kramer
Aya Olszewski

50 Back
Name
Alexandra Crisera
Michelle Martin
Kay Katada
Claire Murray
Nikita Cooper
Tiara Jackson
Serafina King

100 Back

Name
Alexandra Crisera
Jasmine Margetts
Michelle Martin
Kay Katada
Maria Crisera
Nikita Cooper
Kathryn Doyle
Cameron Kahn
Meghan Go
Catalina Kahan

Time
18:38.49L
19:14.66L
19:44.02L
19:49.56L
22:07.51L

Time
28.78
31.96
33.21
33.36
33.56
34.13
36.63

Time
1:00.89L
1:05.27L
1:07.39L
1:09.00L
1:09.57L
1:09.92L
1:10.53L
1:10.74L
1:11.02L
1:11.11L

Date
07/17/2014
06/30/2018
08/04/2017
07/23/2023
06/30/2018
01/16/2023
06/03/2023
07/27/2019

Date
08/05/2017
07/20/2023
06/12/2016
07/24/2019
05/13/2023

Date
07/27/2018
06/17/2017
06/18/2016
07/24/2021
07/30/2017
07/22/2022
06/18/2016

Date
08/03/2018
06/29/2014
07/21/2017
07/30/2016
07/23/2023
07/29/2017
07/17/2016
05/28/2017
07/30/2016
06/18/2023
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800 Free
Name Time
Matthew Woicik 8:42.36L
Nico Colomer :52.97L
Sebastian Wagoner 8:58.57L
Jerome Emery :09.98L
Christian Bathurst 9:10.24L
Jack O'Shaughnessy 9:21.58L
Sean Keegan 9:34.72L
Cayden Garcia :35.70L
Aiden Barrett 9:44.39L
Ethan Hott 10:19.17L
1500 Free
Name Time
Evan Yoo 17:03.99L
Sebastian Wagoner 17:29.26L
Jerome Emery 17:54.88L
Nico Colomer 18:09.89L
Cayden Garcia 18:25.11L
Benjamin Garcia 18:59.72L
Aiden Barrett 19:26.53L
Joshua Truong 19:33.21L
Ethan Hott 20:05.11L
50 Back
Name Time
Roger Brown 27.41
Jack O'Shaughnessy 28.18
Calvin Giang 28.69
Andrew White 28.70
Matthew Amano 29.44
Matthew Cullen 29.64
Sean Keegan 30.42
David Amano 30.54
Tyler Yeomans 30.55
Ethan Hott 36.00
100 Back
Name Time
Jack O'Shaughnessy 57.50
Andrew White 59.00
Roger Brown 59.57
Calvin Giang 1:00.50L
Christian Bathurst 1:01.01L
Sean Keegan 1:01.18L
Matthew Amano 1:01.57L
Declan Andrew 1:01.75L
Matthew Cullen 1:01.98L
Kyle Capili 1:01.99L

Date
07/17/2016
07/19/2018
08/05/2018
07/27/2019
06/30/2018
06/03/2023
05/19/2018
07/23/2023
07/23/2023
06/03/2023

Date
05/15/2021
07/29/2017
06/13/2019
07/13/2017
07/20/2023
11/12/2011
07/20/2023
05/13/2023
06/16/2023

Date
06/25/2021
06/18/2023
07/31/2016
07/30/2017
07/31/2016
07/24/2021
08/03/2018
07/28/2019
06/22/2018
05/13/2023

Date
07/27/2023
07/22/2018
05/30/2021
07/31/2016
05/26/2019
07/19/2019
07/17/2016
07/29/2012
07/25/2021
07/22/2022
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200 Back

Name Time
Alexandra Crisera 2:12.52L
Jasmine Margetts 2:17.17L
Brooke Patel 2:26.30L
Kathryn Doyle 2:27.85L
Michelle Martin 2:28.05L
Kay Katada 2:28.51L
Maria Crisera 2:30.94L
Nikita Cooper 2:31.43L
Cameron Kahn 2:32.76L
Meghan Go 2:34.53L

50 Breast
Name Time
100 Breast

Name Time
Riley Farrell 1:18.21L
Catalina Kahan 1:19.30L
Brooke Patel 1:20.21L
Katelyn O'Connor 1:20.74L
Nikita Cooper 1:22.95L
Sierra Suelzle 1:23.58L
Keiko Derikoletis 1:23.67L
Samantha Hall 1:23.99L
Claire Murray 1:24.52L
Alexandra Crisera 1:25.20L

200 Breast

Name Time
Jasmine Margetts 2:46.74L
Brooke Patel 2:51.46L
Riley Farrell 2:52.17L
Nikita Cooper 2:54.54L
Katelyn O'Connor 2:55.59L
Sierra Suelzle 3:00.03L
Claire Murray 3:01.36L
Alexandra Crisera 3:03.60L
Zoe Colomer 3:06.93L
Roxana Razi 3:07.02L

Date
08/01/2018
06/27/2014
07/20/2023
07/15/2016
07/14/2017
07/15/2016
07/20/2023
07/26/2017
07/14/2017
07/15/2016

Date

Date
07/16/2017
06/19/2023
07/21/2023
07/22/2017
06/17/2018
07/26/2021
07/20/2018
07/14/2023
07/23/2021
06/30/2018

Date
07/11/2015
06/17/2023
07/15/2017
07/19/2018
07/30/2016
07/28/2021
07/25/2021
05/19/2019
06/17/2016
07/28/2012
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200 Back

Name Time
Jack O'Shaughnessy 2:06.98L
Andrew White 2:07.41L
Calvin Giang 2:12.40L
Matthew Amano 2:12.50L
Sean Keegan 2:12.90L
Roger Brown 2:14.00L
Matthew Cullen 2:16.21L
David Amano 2:19.13L
Christian Bathurst 2:20.06L
Aiichiroh Shirakata 2:22.50L

50 Breast

Name Time

Aiichiroh Shirakata 30.72
100 Breast

Name Time
Aiichiroh Shirakata 1:04.71L
Rayen Lin 1:08.11L
Tyler Campbell 1:08.72L
Ryan Haddad :09.88L
Griffin Colomer 1:11.07L
Sebastian Wagoner 1:11.51L
Matthew Cullen 1:12.19L
Joshua Truong 1:12.84L
Elliot Kim 1:12.91L
Calvin Giang 1:13.81L

200 Breast

Name Time
Evan Yoo 2:20.70L
Aiichiroh Shirakata 2:21.09L
Rayen Lin 2:31.92L
Christian Bathurst :32.78L
Tyler Campbell 2:33.15L
Ryan Haddad :34.15L
Griffin Colomer 2:35.81L
Sebastiano Bystedt 2:41.07L
Joshua Truong 2:43.70L
Sean Keegan :45.54L

Date
07/29/2023
07/21/2018
07/27/2016
07/15/2016
07/24/2019
05/29/2021
07/22/2021
07/24/2019
05/18/2019
05/18/2019

Date
06/23/2018

Date
07/31/2018
07/25/2021
06/19/2023
07/23/2022
05/28/2021
08/03/2018
07/23/2021
06/19/2023
07/23/2021
06/19/2016

Date
12/21/2020
08/09/2019
05/30/2021
06/15/2018
07/21/2022
07/21/2022
05/30/2021
07/23/2023
06/17/2023
06/15/2018
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Name
Madie Malone

Name
Jamie Brennan
Jasmine Margetts
Keiko Derikoletis
Alexandra Crisera
Samantha Hall
Macie Campbell
Madie Malone
Catalina Kahan
Michelle Martin
Kennedy French

Name
Jasmine Margetts
Alexandra Crisera
Keiko Derikoletis
Samantha Hall
Zoe Colomer
Kate Kramer

Name
Jamie Brennan
Jasmine Margetts
Alexandra Crisera
Lily Neumann
Madie Malone
Riley Farrell
Ema Kakazu
Kay Katada
Keiko Derikoletis
Nikita Cooper

Name
Jasmine Margetts
Alexandra Crisera
Riley Farrell
Lauren Nielsen
Nikki Cooper
Madie Malone
Tiara Jackson

50 Fly

100 Fly

200 Fly

200 IM

400 IM

As of September 1, 2023

Time
30.18

Time
1:01.69L
1:02.77L
1:03.07L
1:03.22L
1:05.22L
1:06.69L
1:06.69L
1:06.90L
1:06.93L
1:07.21L

Time
2:14.58L
2:22.22L
2:23.09L
2:31.06L
2:35.29L
2:49.40L

Time
2:17.51L
2:21.35L
2:23.77L
2:24.89L
2:27.48L
2:28.37L
2:30.01L
2:30.44L
2:31.49L
2:32.32L

Time
4:54.07L
5:16.05L
5:16.55L
5:18.85L
5:43.44L
5:25.14L
5:52.77L

Date
07/26/2023

Date
07/28/2021
08/01/2015
07/21/2018
08/08/2019
01/14/2023
05/29/2021
06/17/2022
07/28/2023
07/16/2017
07/24/2021

Date
07/30/2014
06/17/2018
07/19/2018
07/15/2023
06/19/2016
07/24/2019

Date
07/29/2021
06/29/2014
06/24/2018
07/29/2023
07/24/2022
07/23/2017
07/22/2018
07/16/2016
07/22/2018
07/23/2017

Date
07/31/2014
05/18/2019
07/21/2017
06/18/2016
06/04/2022
08/06/2017
07/15/2022
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50 Fly

Name
Andrew White
Christian Bathurst

100 Fly

Name
Christian Bathurst
Andrew White
Jack O'Shaughnessy
Bradley Diaz
Calvin Giang
Evan Yoo
Aiichiroh Shirakata
Roger Brown
Nico Colomer
Bryce Snaguski

200 Fly

Name
Christian Bathurst
Bradley Diaz
Bryce Snaguski
Aiichiroh Shirakata
Jack O'Shaughnessy
Nico Colomer
Calvin Giang
Atom Hashimoto
Ryan Haddad
Sean Keegan

200 IM

Name
Aiichiroh Shirakata
Christian Bathurst
Sean Keegan
Calvin Giang
Ryan Haddad
Kyle Capili
Matthew Amano
Bradley Diaz
Matthew Cullen
Rayen Lin

400 IM

Name
Aiichiroh Shirakata
Sean Keegan
Christian Bathurst
Matthew Amano
Bryce Snaguski
Ryan Haddad
Kyle Capili
Jerome Emery
Sebastian Wagoner
Nico Colomer

Time
25.85
26.22

Time
55.80
57.59
57.67
57.78
58.30
58.41
58.59
58.67
58.95
58.98

Time

:05.57L
2:07.03L
2:10.91L
2:11.33L
2:12.88L
2:15.93L
2:17.30L
2:18.81L
2:20.02L
2:20.06L

Time

:06.89L
2:08.49L
2:11.92L
2:13.70L
2:16.02L
2:16.09L
2:16.37L
2:16.92L
2:18.08L
2:18.55L

Time
4:35.23L
4:38.09L
4:43.21L
4:50.74L

:52.03L
4:55.91L
4:57.77L
5:02.18L
5:03.08L
5:07.60L

Date
06/24/2018
06/24/2018

Date
07/20/2019
07/28/2017
07/28/2023
05/29/2021
07/29/2016
05/29/2021
06/15/2018
07/28/2021
08/04/2018
07/28/2017

Date
08/04/2018
05/30/2021
07/26/2017
01/14/2018
06/19/2023
07/26/2017
05/29/2016
05/30/2021
07/08/2022
05/18/2019

Date
08/04/2018
08/10/2019
07/21/2019
07/29/2016
07/24/2022
07/24/2022
07/23/2017
07/29/2021
07/24/2021
07/24/2021

Date
08/07/2019
07/25/2019
06/16/2018
07/22/2016
07/21/2017
07/22/2022
07/22/2022
07/25/2019
07/27/2017
06/17/2017



